

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Writ Review No. 388 / 2017

Radhey Shyam & Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

B.O.R.& Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. N.R. Choudhary

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. JHAVERI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

Order

03/01/2018

Defect(s) be removed within a week.

The matter to come up on 12th January, 2018.

No further time will be granted.

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS), J.

(K.S. JHAVERI), J.

A.Sharma/4

सत्यमेव जयते