

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Writ Review No. 388 / 2017

Radhey Shyam & Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

B.O.R.& Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. N.R. Choudhary

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S.JHAVERI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

07/02/2018

Issue notice on the application u/s 5 of the Limitation Act,
returnable on 23rd February, 2018.

(INDERJEET SINGH)J.

A.Sharma/16

(K.S.JHAVERI)J.

सत्यमेव जयते