

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Writ Review No. 388/2017

Radhey Shyam And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

B.o.r.and Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. N.R. Choudhary

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH**

Order

03/11/2018

Heard learned counsel for the petitioners.

Issue fresh notices to unserved respondents No.1, 3 &
6 and also to respondent No.4 on fresh address.

Necessary steps be taken within two weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

SG/Upendra/04

सत्यमेव जयते