

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Writ Review No. 388/2017

Radhey Shyam And Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

B.o.r.and Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. N.R. Choudhary

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH**

Judgment / Order

19/01/2019

Learned counsel for the review petitioner seeks time to file an appropriate application to bring on record the legal representative of deceased respondent No.5.

List after four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

om1

सत्यमेव जयते