

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 388/2017

Radhey Shyam S/o Late Shri Prabhati Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue, Rajasthan, Ajmer

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Rekha Jain

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

23/05/2025

Four weeks' time is allowed to do the needful.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J