

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 388/2017
CNR: RJHC020842472017 | URN: WRW / 622U / 2017

Radhey Shyam S/o Late Shri Prabhati Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue, Rajasthan, Ajmer & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Rekha Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Samar Pratap Singh Naruka

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

13/08/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply copy of review petition along with all its annexures in the office of learned counsel for the respondent(s).

List on 07.09.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J